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Haircuts

Associate Stylist Mens
Womens

Executive Stylist Mens
Womens

Directors Mens
Womens

Clipper Cut

Fringe Trim (non Calibre client)
Blow Dry Short

Blow Dry Long

</ Express Blow Dry (with colour only)

N Foil Highlights ASSISTANT
Foils 1/4 Head max 18 foils $95
Foils 1/2 Head Short $150
Foils 1/2 Head Long $170
Foils Full Head Short $180
Foils Full Head Long $200

Toners

/N

Demi Long

%
Demi Colour ASSISTANT
' Demi Short $105

$135

Permanent Colour  assistant

Colour Regrowth
only application

Colour Short
Permanent through ends

Colour Long Permanent
Extra Product

Effective from the 1 October 2019

$110

$130

$145

From

$70
$89
$75
$99
$75
$110
$35
$15
$60
$70
$35

SENIOR

$110
$165
$185
$200
$220

$25

SENIOR

$115
$145

SENIOR
$120

$140

$155
$30

A

Extreme Lightening

Extreme Lightening

Creative Colour

Ombre Full
Ombre Refresh

Colour Correction

Colour Removal

Cezanne

Instant Smoothing Treatment
Cezanne Express
Cezanne

Promotional

Home by 3 Semi

Home by 3 Tint

Home by 3 Foils Half
Home by 3 Foils Full
Home by 3 Extra Product

Hair Ups
Hairup Simple
Hairup Complex

Treatments

Express Treatment
Deluxe Treatment
Wella Plex

Wella Plex Treatment (stand alone)

POC Price on Consultation

* Students 10% discount Tues-Fri before 5pm

N5

From
POC

POC

$260
$210

POC

$60
$160
$350

$115
$120
$155
$200

$30

$80
$105

$20
$30
$45
$50
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