

Haircuts		From	Extreme Lightening	From
Associate Stylist	Mens	\$70	Extreme Lightening	POC
	Womens	\$89		
Executive Stylist	Mens	\$75	Creative Colour	POC
	Womens	\$99	Ombre Full	\$260
Directors	Mens	\$75	Ombre Refresh	\$210
Womens		\$110	Colour Correction	
Clipper Cut		\$35		
Fringe Trim (non Calibre client)		\$15	Colour Removal	POC
Blow Dry Short		\$60	Cezanne	
Blow Dry Long		\$70	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Φ00
Express Blow Dry (with colour only)		\$35	Instant Smoothing Treatment	\$60 \$160
Eail Highlighta			Cezanne Express Cezanne	\$350
Foil Highlights	ASSISTANT	SENIOR	Cezame	φ330
Foils 1/4 Head max 18 foils	\$95	\$110	Promotional	
Foils 1/2 Head Short	\$150	\$165	Home by 3 Semi	\$115
Foils 1/2 Head Long	\$170	\$185	Home by 3 Tint	\$120
Foils Full Head Short	\$180	\$200	Home by 3 Foils Half	\$155
Foils Full Head Long	\$200	\$220	Home by 3 Foils Full	\$200
Toners		\$25	Home by 3 Extra Product	\$30
Demi Colour	ASSISTANT	SENIOR		
Demi Short	\$105	\$115	Hair Ups	
Demi Long	\$135	\$145	Hairup Simple	\$80
20 20g	Ψ100	Ψ1.10	Hairup Complex	\$105
Permanent Colo	ur assistant	SENIOR	Treatments	
Colour Regrowth only application	\$110	\$120	Express Treatment	\$20
Colour Short	\$130	\$140	Deluxe Treatment	\$30
Permanent through ends		,	Wella Plex	\$45
Colour Long Permanent	\$145	\$155	Wella Plex Treatment (stand alone)	\$50
Extra Product \$		\$30	Prices shown here are a general guide only.	
			For an estimate of the cost of your spec	-

please chat to your stylist before your appointment.

POC Price on Consultation

* Students 10% discount Tues-Fri before 5pm

Effective from the 1 October 2019